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Vooig S

Kaspar
Allan

Aron
Kevin
Albert
Alexander
Aleksei

Martin

Sula

Aim
Faber
Poljans
Orlov
Pekhenko
Lobanov

Mikson

1990
1991
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2004

SAK Tartu
Pirita
Emajde
Parnu
Dunamo
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

1:39.17

1:41.62

1:43.46

1:43.78



